
Board Items Report
October 2013

Date Item # Site                                                                      Board Item

9/23/2013 M-1 Planning
Accept progress report on construction spending for new construction and modernization projects and approve new and 
revised budgets.

9/23/2013 M-2 MVH Phase 2
Approve new contract with Platt/Whitelaw Architects, Inc., to provide architectural, structural, electrical, and mechanical 
engineering and design services for the Modernization and Campus-Wide Electrical Grounding Project at Mar Vista High 
School, in the amount of $200,000.

9/23/2013 M-2
SUH Fire Alarm 
Upgrade

Approve new contract with Platt/Whitelaw Architects, Inc., to provide architectural, structural, electrical, and mechanical 
engineering and design services for the Modernization and Campus-Wide Electrical Grounding Project at Mar Vista High 
School, in the amount of $58,300.

9/23/2013 M-2
HTH Artifical 
Track and Turf

Approve Amendment No. 1 to the contract with NTD Architecture, Inc., for the Hilltop High School Artificial Track and Turf 
Project, in the amount of ($93,632). 

9/23/2013 M-3
CPH Softball 
Dugouts Ratify change order No. 1 with Fordyce Construction for CPH Softball Dugouts, in the amount of $19,650.

9/23/2013 M-3
CVH Bldg 100 
Clsrm Cosmetic 
Renovation

Ratify change order No. 1 with Grahovac Construction for CVH Bldg 100 Classroom Cosmetic Renovation, in the amount of 
$14,396.

9/23/2013 M-3
GJH Health Clinic 
2 Ratify change order No. 1 with Kinsman Construction, Inc., for GJH Health Clinic 2, in the amount of $133,838.

9/23/2013 M-3
NCM Phase 2 Ratify change order No. 1 with McCarthy Building Companies, Inc., for NCM Phase 2, in the amount of $5,887.

9/23/2013 M-3
SOM Casework 
Upgrades Ratify change order No. 1 with GEM Industrial Electric, Inc., for SOM Casework Upgrades, in the amount of $884.

9/23/2013 M-3
SUH Sports 
Facility Improv 
Project

Ratify change order No. 2 with Byrom-Davey, Inc., for the SUH Sports Facility Improvement Project, in the amount of 
$1,872,525.


	Board Items 2011

